
Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB BorstnummerSprint 30m (BEN, PUP) Plaats
Robbe Ghysen 10/04/2012 Jongen BEN ROBA 8213 4.43 1
Leon Hanegreefs 14/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7141 4.92 2
Liam Seery 11/05/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7150 5.35 3
Aron Ginkels 8/02/2011 Jongen BEN RCT 8183 5.51 4
Cas Vanden Eynde 14/04/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7156 5.65 5
Simon Olenaed 22/03/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7561 5.71 6
Tristan De Pauw 6/07/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7136 5.76 7
Kasper Vermeiren 10/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7159 5.77 8
Hannes Cokelaere 14/07/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7134 5.84 9
Hannes Cokelaere Jongen BEN DCLA 5.84 10
Arne Happaerts 3/07/2011 Jongen BEN Roba 8113 5.94 11
Pieter-Jan Huybrechs 31/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7142 5.97 12
Francis Van Tassel 24/07/2012 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7986 5.98 13
Ruben Bisschops 3/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7526 6.20 14
Ben Roex 2/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7149 6.43 15
Pepijn Renterghem 6/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7147 6.57 16
Joannes Jordens 22/05/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7518 6.62 17
Linus Guerra Cavalcanti 16/12/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7139 6.80 18
Alex Slagmolen 14/10/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7847 7.08 19
Martijn Steensels 24/09/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7151 7.43 20

Febe Stockman 19/01/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 122 5.50 1
Marthe Engels 1/01/2011 Meisje BEN AVLO 305 5.60 2
Margot Vanderwegen 1/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 658 5.75 3
Margot Vanderwegen Meisje BEN DCLA 5.75 4
Helena Naulaerts 29/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 118 6.01 5
Lucia Guldentops 5/02/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 114 6.06 6
Katrijn Michielsen 20/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 116 6.09 7
Elise Deleye 19/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 421 6.19 8
Liene Smolders 18/08/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 120 6.31 9
Sari Leyssens 21/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 115 6.53 10
Roos Holvoet 8/12/2011 Meisje BEN ROBA 1639 6.55 11
Pia Goedseels 20/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 113 6.6 12
Meron Vandenplas 14/06/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 124 6.70 13
Nore Arnout 28/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 109 6.83 14
Nette Brems 25/07/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 419 6.86 15
Gea Vandenberg 28/04/2012 Meisje BEN Roba 1270 6.91 16
Merel Verleyen 19/01/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 126 6.94 17

Kamiel De Haes 24/04/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 4.71 1
Eppo Hanegreefs 16/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 187 4.76 2
Rune Happaerts 2/08/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1198 5.13 3
simon rummens 5/09/2010 Jongen PUP RCT 1507 5.13 4
Wout Vanderhaegen 8/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 203 5.16 5
Lars Stockman 26/06/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 200 5.30 6
Samuel Seery 4/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 197 5.53 7
Jannes Arnout 8/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 174 5.58 8
Florian Wittebolle 24/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 213 5.62 9
Mathieu Maes 28/09/1978 Jongen PUP ROBA (Diest) 923 5.69 10
Elias Cokelaere 14/01/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 180 5.70 11
Elias Cockelaere Jongen PUP DCLA 5.70 11
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Matteo Molina 27/09/2020 Jongen PUP niet aangeslotengeen 5.78 13
Julián Willems 14/07/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 212 5.80 14
Sander Decuypere 4/04/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 183 5.82 15
Lou Callens 18/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 178 5.83 16
Natanaël Wittocx 24/08/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 214 5.87 17
Vincent Huybrechs 26/02/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 188 5.89 18
Verleyen Willem 23/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 208 5.89 18
Milo Caers 6/08/2010 Jongen PUP ROBA 958 5.98 20
Wies Wachtelaer 4/05/2010 Jongen PUP ACKO 406 6.05 21
Lander Steensels 29/10/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 198 6.08 22
Kwinten Dufresne 18/06/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1725 6.16 23
Lode Brems 18/12/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 616 6.2 24
Jonas Gyselinck 26/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 186 6.27 25
Tijs Vanhellemont 16/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 204 6.94 26
Mathieu Angelroth 28/12/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 0 7.27 27

Aiko Gysel 20/09/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4097 4.06 1
Lize Ghysen 28/04/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4398 4.39 2
Anna BRÜCK 14/02/2011 Meisje PUP ROBA Wespelaar873 4.84 3
Juliette Debucquoy 23/05/2009 Meisje PUP dcla 3723 4.86 4
Imke Storms Meisje PUP Roba 4283 4.99 5
Hanne Smit 21/01/2009 Meisje PUP ROBA 4293 5.42 6
Jana Huybrechts 18/06/2009 Meisje PUP Acko 3478 5.47 7
Mirte Leyssens 15/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3335 5.58 8
Marie Coeckelberghs 5/09/2010 Meisje PUP Dcla 3329 6.22 9
Gitte Dufresne 11/07/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4401 6.36 10
Sophie Vandamme 13/08/2010 Meisje PUP ACKO 4805 6.58 11
Fien Bellemans 9/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3202 6.6 12
Lotte Coosemans 13/09/2010 Meisje PUP Roba diest 4935 6.62 13
Cato Cauwenberghs 27/01/2010 Meisje PUP Roba 4131 6.85 14
Eloïse Vermunicht 11/08/2010 Meisje PUP NA 8.80 15

Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB BorstnummerSprint 60m (MIN) Plaats
Staf De Haes 30/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4047 8.27 1
Jannes Aegden 12/01/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 5172 8.70 2
Lou Van Mierloo 5/11/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4070 9.06 3
Miel Crsens 5/12/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4046 9.20 4
Jelle Huybrechts 8/06/2007 Jongen MIN Acko 4171 9.26 5
Rune Robberechts 2/01/2008 Jongen MIN roba 4959 9.29 6
Senne Caers 29/04/2008 Jongen MIN ROBA 4691 9.47 7
Dries Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4058 9.52 8
Elvin Guldentops 17/09/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4053 9.53 9
Quinten Saverwyns 5/01/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4066 9.68 10
Jasper Renterghem 6/10/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4064 9.73 11
Louis Coeckelberghs 11/08/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4045 9.80 12
Arne Vanderhaegen 7/02/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4072 9.81 13
Dieter Wittebolle 5/03/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4075 9.85 14
Tijl Brems 10/08/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4417 9.86 15
Tijl Wachtelaer 20/03/2007 Jongen MIN ACKO 4199 9.88 16
Tobias Huybrechs 31/07/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4055 9.88 17
Yaro Gins 16/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 3416 9.95 18
arent moens 25/04/2008 Jongen MIN dcla 4061 9.96 19
Aldo Callens 4/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4042 10.26 20
Wout Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4057 10.35 21
Victor Van Hyfte 30/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4068 10.42 22
Emiel Jordens 8/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4418 10.48 23
Thomas Angevaare 26/11/2020 Jongen MIN DCLA 4040 11.04 24
Semeon Vandenplas 2/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4071 11.60 25
Alex Verhuizen 21/04/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4074 14.38 26

Mira Smolders 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6842 8.45 1
Hanne Coen 18/01/2008 Meisje MIN RCT 7600 8.53 2
Eva Jaspers 13/06/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6832 8.56 3
Olivia Wittevrouw 7/02/2007 Meisje MIN Roba 7370 8.67 4
Eline Moriau 26/04/2020 Meisje MIN Roba 7749 8.78 5
Anneline Smets 31/03/2020 Meisje MIN ROBA 7392 8.92 6
Ellen Schotte 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6840 9.82 7



Annabel Molina 28/05/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 7566 9.82 7
Margot Faveere 6/02/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6828 9.94 9
Julie Faveere 3/11/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6829 9.97 10
Kaat Verlinden 9/02/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6845 10.09 11
MAYA Wittevrouw 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7379 10.38 12
Lotte Smolders 20/05/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6841 10.55 13
Tess Goedseels 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN 6830 10.60 14
Meri Vandenberg 28/09/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 8106 10.65 15
Joni Van uffel 11/07/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6843 11.01 16
Hanne Gyselinck 3/03/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6831 11.37 17
Ana-Ines Vermeylen 16/12/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6846 11.59 18
Morane Vermunicht 1/08/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7526 11.90 19

Finn De Coster 4/02/2009 Meisje PUP Roba 4396 10.39 1

Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB Borstnummer500 meter (BEN) Plaats
Leon Hanegreefs 14/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7141 1.52.44 1
Cas Vanden Eynde 14/04/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7156 1.55 2
Hannes Cokelaere 14/07/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7134 1.59.50 3
Hannes Cokelaere Jongen BEN DCLA 1.59.50 4
Liam Seery 11/05/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7150 2.01.91 5
Tristan De Pauw 6/07/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7136 2.03.50 6
Jef Zurings 29/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7855 2.07.28 7
Ruben Bisschops 3/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7526 2.12.80 8
Robbe Ghysen 10/04/2012 Jongen BEN ROBA 8213 2.13 9
Jef Zurings 29/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 2.13.48 10
Arne Happaerts 3/07/2011 Jongen BEN Roba 8113 2.14.47 11
Linus Guerra Cavalcanti 16/12/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7139 2.16.27 12
Kasper Vermeiren 10/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7159 2.18 13
Joannes Jordens 22/05/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7518 2.19.57 14
Alex Slagmolen 14/10/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7847 2.23 15
Pepijn Renterghem 6/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7147 2.26 16
Aron Ginkels 8/02/2011 Jongen BEN RCT 8183 2.27.45 17
Martijn Steensels 24/09/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7151 2.30 18
Simon Olenaed 22/03/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7561 2.41.25 19
Francis Van Tassel 24/07/2012 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7986 2.49 20

Katrijn Michielsen 20/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 116 1.57.44 1
Febe Stockman 19/01/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 122 1.57.47 2
Marthe Engels 1/01/2011 Meisje BEN AVLO 305 2.0 3
Sari Leyssens 21/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 115 2.03.67 4
Nore Arnout 28/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 109 2.07.87 5
Nette Brems 25/07/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 419 2.15.47 6
Elise Deleye 19/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 421 2.16.67 7
Liene Smolders 18/08/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 120 2.17.87 8
Merel Verleyen 19/01/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 126 2.20.22 9
Margot Vanderwegen 1/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 658 2.35.80 10
Roos Holvoet 8/12/2011 Meisje BEN ROBA 1639 2.36.35 11
Lucia Guldentops 5/02/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 114 2.38.00 12
Meron Vandenplas 14/06/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 124 2.46.00 13
Pia Goedseels 20/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 113 3.44.4 14

Tristan Michielsen 12/09/2013 Jongen KAN DCLA 2.18.23

Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB Borstnummer1000 meter (PUP en MIN) Plaats
Pieter-Jan Huybrechs 31/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7142 2.37 1
Jef Zurings 29/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 5.10.36 2

Jannes Aegden 12/01/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 5172 3.10 1
Staf De Haes 30/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4047 3.16.05 2
Tijl Wachtelaer 20/03/2007 Jongen MIN ACKO 4199 3.28.07 3
Jelle Huybrechts 8/06/2007 Jongen MIN Acko 4171 3.29.92 4
Semeon Vandenplas 2/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4071 3.35.31 5
Louis Coeckelberghs 11/08/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4045 3.37 6
Matteo D'Hont 17/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4049 3.49.00 7
Dries Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4058 3.54.80 8
Jasper Renterghem 6/10/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4064 3.55 9



Elvin Guldentops 17/09/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4053 3.56 10
Dieter Wittebolle 5/03/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4075 3.59.32 11
arent moens 25/04/2008 Jongen MIN dcla 4061 4 12
Lou Van Mierloo 5/11/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4070 4.00.99 13
Emiel Jordens 8/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4418 4.02.24 14
Matteo D'Hont 17/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4049 4.06.22 15
Arne Vanderhaegen 7/02/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4072 4.07 16
Wout Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4057 4.08.45 17
Quinten Saverwyns 5/01/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4066 4.12 18
Senne Caers 29/04/2008 Jongen MIN ROBA 4691 4.13.00 19
Tobias Huybrechs 31/07/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4055 4.14 20
Jannes Claesswinnen 21/02/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4044 4.20 21
Miel Crsens 5/12/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4046 4.23.07 22
Aldo Callens 4/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4042 4.26.50 23
Yaro Gins 16/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 3416 4.26.92 24
Victor Van Hyfte 30/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4068 4.33.00 25
Tijl Brems 10/08/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4417 4.33.85 26
Alex Verhuizen 21/04/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4074 4.38 27
Thomas Angevaare 26/11/2020 Jongen MIN DCLA 4040 4.43.35 28

Joni Van uffel 11/07/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6843 3.20 1
Annabel Molina 28/05/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 7566 3.22 2
Eva Jaspers 13/06/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6832 3.27.13 3
Anneline Smets 31/03/2020 Meisje MIN ROBA 7392 3.28.05 4
Tess Goedseels 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN 6830 3.54.78 5
Kaat Verlinden 9/02/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6845 3.58 6
Lotte Smolders 20/05/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6841 3.59.80 7
Maya Wittevrouw 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7379 4.06 8
Hanne Gyselinck 3/03/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6831 4.10 9
Hanne Coen 18/01/2008 Meisje MIN RCT 7600 4.22.17 10
Mira Smolders 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6842 4.25.12 11
Margot Faveere 6/02/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6828 4.29.69 12
Julie Faveere 3/11/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6829 4.31.59 13
Ellen Schotte 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6840 4.33 14
Morane Vermunicht 1/08/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7526 5.03 15
Eline Moriau 26/04/2020 Meisje MIN Roba 7749 5.04.47 16
Ana-Ines Vermeylen 16/12/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6846 6.54 17
Ana-Ines Vemeylen 16/12/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6846 6.54.00 18

Rune Happaerts 2/08/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1198 2.41.97 1
Kamiel De Haes 24/04/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 3.42.00 2
Milo Caers 6/08/2010 Jongen PUP ROBA 958 3.50.00 3
Jannes Arnout 8/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 174 4.00.92 4
Wout Vanderhaegen 8/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 203 4.05 5
Eppo Hanegreefs 16/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 187 4.07.44 6
simon rummens 5/09/2010 Jongen PUP RCT 1507 4.07.75 7
Matteo Molina 27/09/2020 Jongen PUP niet aangeslotengeen 4.12 8
Vincent Huybrechs 26/02/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 188 4.12 9
Mathieu Maes 28/09/1978 Jongen PUP ROBA (Diest) 923 4.14 10
Verleyen Willem 23/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 208 4.20.26 11
Lander Steensels 29/10/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 198 4.24 12
Sander Decuypere 4/04/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 183 4.24.35 13
Wies Wachtelaer 4/05/2010 Jongen PUP ACKO 406 4.29.13 14
Jonas Gyselinck 26/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 186 4.30 15
Elias Cokelaere 14/01/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 180 4.31.50 16
Kwinten Dufresne 18/06/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1725 4.35.14 17
Florian Wittebolle 24/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 213 4.36.00 18
Julián Willems 14/07/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 212 4.38 19
Lou Callens 18/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 178 4.46.50 20
Samuel Seery 4/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 197 4.47.10 21
Lode Brems 18/12/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 616 5.29.20 22

Jana Huybrechts 18/06/2009 Meisje PUP Acko 3478 3.31.66 1
Anna BRÜCK 14/02/2011 Meisje PUP ROBA Wespelaar873 3.57.00 2
Mirte Leyssens 15/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3335 3.58.27 3
Imke Storms Meisje PUP Roba 4283 4.01 4
Lotte Coosemans 13/09/2010 Meisje PUP Roba diest 4935 4.05 5



Lize Ghysen 28/04/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4398 4.25 6
Finn De Coster 4/02/2009 Meisje PUP Roba 4396 4.27 7
Marie Coeckelberghs 5/09/2010 Meisje PUP Dcla 3329 4.37 8
Aiko Gysel 20/09/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4097 4.38 9
Sophie Vandamme 13/08/2010 Meisje PUP ACKO 4805 4.42 10
Eloïse Vermunicht 11/08/2010 Meisje PUP NA 5.01 11
Gitte Dufresne 11/07/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4401 5.03.96 12
Cato Cauwenberghs 27/01/2010 Meisje PUP Roba 4131 5.41.33 13
Fien Bellemans 9/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3202 7.41 14

Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB BorstnummerVER Plaats
Tristan De Pauw 6/07/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7136 3.28 1
Pieter-Jan Huybrechs 31/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7142 3.03 2
Joannes Jordens 22/05/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7518 2.87 3
Linus Guerra Cavalcanti 16/12/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7139 2.78 4
Pepijn Renterghem 6/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7147 2.75 5
Leon Hanegreefs 14/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7141 2.75 6
Robbe Ghysen 10/04/2012 Jongen BEN ROBA 8213 2.73 7
Arne Happaerts 3/07/2011 Jongen BEN Roba 8113 2.72 8
Cas Vanden Eynde 14/04/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7156 2.57 9
Kasper Vermeiren 10/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7159 2.42 10
Simon Olenaed 22/03/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7561 2.42 10
Ben Roex 2/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7149 2.38 12
Liam Seery 11/05/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7150 2.35 13
Ruben Bisschops 3/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7526 2.27 14
Francis Van Tassel 24/07/2012 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7986 2.21 15
Alex Slagmolen 14/10/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7847 2.10 16
Martijn Steensels 24/09/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7151 1.95 17

Katrijn Michielsen 20/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 116 3.32 1
Marthe Engels 1/01/2011 Meisje BEN AVLO 305 3.0 2
Febe Stockman 19/01/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 122 3 2
Nette Brems 25/07/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 419 2.75 3
Liene Smolders 18/08/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 120 2.41 4
Roos Holvoet 8/12/2011 Meisje BEN ROBA 1639 2.40 5
Helena Naulaerts 29/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 118 02.34 6
Pia Goedseels 20/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 113 2.32 7
Sari Leyssens 21/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 115 2.27 8
Nore Arnout 28/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 109 2.15 9
Lucia Guldentops 5/02/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 114 1.96 10
Elise Deleye 19/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 421 1.91 11
Meron Vandenplas 14/06/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 124 1.71 12
Margot Vanderwegen 1/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 658 1.65 13
Merel Verleyen 19/01/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 126 1.55 14
Aline Vandezande 24/10/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 660 1.10 15

Rune Robberechts 2/01/2008 Jongen MIN roba 4959 4.09 1
Dieter Wittebolle 5/03/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4075 3.93 2
Louis Coeckelberghs 11/08/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4045 3.87 3
Jannes Claesswinnen 21/02/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4044 3.80 4
Yaro Gins 16/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 3416 3.75 5
Dries Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4058 3.72 6
Aldo Callens 4/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4042 3.64 7
Lou Van Mierloo 5/11/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4070 3.50 8
Tobias Huybrechs 31/07/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4055 3.50 8
Emiel Jordens 8/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4418 3.45 10
Wout Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4057 3.45 11
Tijl Brems 10/08/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4417 3.41 12
Jasper Renterghem 6/10/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4064 3.28 13
Senne Caers 29/04/2008 Jongen MIN ROBA 4691 3.20 14
Victor Van Hyfte 30/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4068 3.10 15
Arne Vanderhaegen 7/02/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4072 3.10 15
Alex Verhuizen 21/04/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4074 3.05 17
Staf De Haes 30/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4047 3.00 18
Quinten Saverwyns 5/01/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4066 2.86 19
Miel Crsens 5/12/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4046 2.80 20
Elvin Guldentops 17/09/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4053 2.60 21



Semeon Vandenplas 2/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4071 2.20 22
Tijl Wachtelaer 20/03/2007 Jongen MIN ACKO 4199 2.01 23

Anneline Smets 31/03/2020 Meisje MIN ROBA 7392 4.10 1
Olivia Wittevrouw 7/02/2007 Meisje MIN Roba 7370 4.09 2
Hanne Coen 18/01/2008 Meisje MIN RCT 7600 4.05 3
Annabel Molina 28/05/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 7566 3.84 4
Eva Jaspers 13/06/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6832 3.81 5
Kaat Verlinden 9/02/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6845 3.63 6
MAYA Wittevrouw 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7379 3.34 7
Ellen Schotte 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6840 3.26 8
Mira Smolders 14/07/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6842 3.16 9
Joni Van uffel 11/07/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6843 2.80 10
Ana-Ines Vermeylen 16/12/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6846 2.67 11
Margot Faveere 6/02/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6828 2.64 12
Hanne Gyselinck 3/03/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6831 2.50 13
Morane Vermunicht 1/08/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7526 2.49 14
Lotte Smolders 20/05/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6841 2.42 15
Tess Goedseels 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6830 2.40 16
Julie Faveere 3/11/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6829 1.97 17

simon rummens 5/09/2010 Jongen PUP RCT 1507 3.51 1
Mathieu Maes 28/09/1978 Jongen PUP ROBA (Diest) 923 3.43 2
Vincent Huybrechs 26/02/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 188 3.40 3
Wout Vanderhaegen 8/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 203 3.30 4
Lou Callens 18/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 178 3.26 5
Rune Happaerts 2/08/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1198 3.12 6
Jannes Arnout 8/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 174 3.09 7
Matteo Molina 27/09/2020 Jongen PUP 3.0 8
Florian Wittebolle 24/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 213 2.97 9
Eppo Hanegreefs 16/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 187 2.92 10
Tijs Vanhellemont 16/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 204 2.81 11
Lode Brems 18/12/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 616 2.81 11
Lander Steensels 29/10/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 198 2.80 13
Sander Decuypere 4/04/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 183 2.63 14
Natanaël Wittocx 24/08/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 214 2.63 15
Julián Willems 14/07/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 212 2.50 16
Kamiel De Haes 24/04/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 2.40 17
Kwinten Dufresne 18/06/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1725 2.34 18
Milo Caers 6/08/2010 Jongen PUP ROBA 958 2.30 19
Samuel Seery 4/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 197 2.27 20
Jonas Gyselinck 26/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 186 2.15 21
Verleyen Willem 23/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 208 2.12 22
Mathieu Angelroth 28/12/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 0 1.94 23
Wies Wachtelaer 4/05/2010 Jongen PUP ACKO 406 1.80 24

Imke Storms Meisje PUP Roba 4283 3.85 1
Finn De Coster 4/02/2009 Meisje PUP Roba 4396 3.15 2
Hanne Smit 21/01/2009 Meisje PUP ROBA 4293 3.03 3
Lize Ghysen 28/04/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4398 2.77 4
Lotte Coosemans 13/09/2010 Meisje PUP Roba diest 4935 2.70 5
Mirte Leyssens 15/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3335 2.62 6
Gitte Dufresne 11/07/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4401 2.24 7
Sophie Vandamme 13/08/2010 Meisje PUP ACKO 4805 2.23 8
Marie Coeckelberghs 5/09/2010 Meisje PUP Dcla 3329 2.05 9
Eloïse Vermunicht 11/08/2010 Meisje PUP NA 1.98 10
Cato Cauwenberghs 27/01/2010 Meisje PUP Roba 4131 1.98 10
Aiko Gysel 20/09/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4097 1.91 12

Tristan Michielsen 12/09/2013 Jongen KAN DCLA 1.86

Naam Geboortedatum Geslacht Categorie CLUB BorstnummerProjectielstoten (1kg) Plaats
Aron Ginkels 8/02/2011 Jongen BEN RCT 8183 8.80 1
Kasper Vermeiren 10/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7159 8.29 2
Hannes Cokelaere 14/07/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7134 7.46 3
Leon Hanegreefs 14/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7141 6.85 4
Tristan De Pauw 6/07/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7136 6.33 5



Robbe Ghysen 10/04/2012 Jongen BEN ROBA 8213 6.30 6
Francis Van Tassel 24/07/2012 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7986 6.28 7
Ruben Bisschops 3/10/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7526 6.17 8
Pieter-Jan Huybrechs 31/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7142 6.17 8
Arne Happaerts 3/07/2011 Jongen BEN Roba 8113 6.1 10
Joannes Jordens 22/05/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7518 5.70 11
Pieter-Jan Huybrechs 31/08/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7142 5.50 12
Pepijn Renterghem 6/01/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7147 5.39 13
Cas Vanden Eynde 14/04/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA 7156 5.35 14
Linus Guerra Cavalcanti 16/12/2011 Jongen BEN DCLA Leuven 7139 4.60 15
Alex Slagmolen 14/10/2012 Jongen BEN Dcla 7847 4.55 16
Martijn Steensels 24/09/2011 Jongen BEN Dcla 7151 4.24 17

Febe Stockman 19/01/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 122 7.39 1
Pia Goedseels 20/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 113 5.91 2
Marthe Engels 1/01/2011 Meisje BEN AVLO 305 5.80 3
Katrijn Michielsen 20/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 116 5.41 4
Helena Naulaerts 29/03/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 118 4.98 5
Sari Leyssens 21/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 115 4.80 6
Meron Vandenplas 14/06/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 124 4.77 7
Liene Smolders 18/08/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 120 4.57 8
Elise Deleye 19/02/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 421 4.56 9
Lucia Guldentops 5/02/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 114 4.12 10
Merel Verleyen 19/01/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 126 3.86 11
Margot Vanderwegen 1/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 658 3.71 12
Nette Brems 25/07/2011 Meisje BEN DCLA 419 3.71 13
Margot Vanderwegen Meisje BEN DCLA 3.71 14
Roos Holvoet 8/12/2011 Meisje BEN ROBA 1639 3.40 15
Nore Arnout 28/03/2012 Meisje BEN DCLA 109 3.34 16

Lou Van Mierloo 5/11/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4070 13.90 1
Aldo Callens 4/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4042 13.04 2
Semeon Vandenplas 2/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4071 12.23 3
Rune Robberechts 2/01/2008 Jongen MIN roba 4959 11.78 4
Louis Coeckelberghs 11/08/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4045 11.50 5
Staf De Haes 30/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4047 11.30 6
Victor Van Hyfte 30/01/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4068 11.30 7
Jannes Claesswinnen 21/02/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4044 10.88 8
Quinten Saverwyns 5/01/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4066 10.72 9
Arne Vanderhaegen 7/02/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4072 10.38 10
Emiel Jordens 8/10/2008 Jongen MIN Dcla 4418 10.30 11
Dries Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN Dcla 4058 10.19 12
Dieter Wittebolle 5/03/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4075 10.17 13
Tijl Wachtelaer 20/03/2007 Jongen MIN ACKO 4199 10.10 14
Yaro Gins 16/08/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 3416 9.98 15
Wout Klykens 27/06/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4057 9.57 16
Senne Caers 29/04/2008 Jongen MIN ROBA 4691 9.04 17
Tobias Huybrechs 31/07/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4055 8.70 18
Miel Crsens 5/12/2007 Jongen MIN DCLA 4046 8.40 19
Thomas Angevaare 26/11/2020 Jongen MIN DCLA 4040 8.20 20
Elvin Guldentops 17/09/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4053 8.05 21
Tijl Brems 10/08/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4417 7.84 22
Alex Verhuizen 21/04/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4074 6.83 23
Jasper Renterghem 6/10/2008 Jongen MIN DCLA 4064 6.20 24

Eva Jaspers 13/06/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6832 12.40 1
Ellen Schotte 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6840 11.33 2
Lotte Smolders 20/05/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6841 10.75 3
Hanne Gyselinck 3/03/2008 Meisje MIN Dcla 6831 10.41 4
Anneline Smets 31/03/2020 Meisje MIN ROBA 7392 10.39 5
Kaat Verlinden 9/02/2007 Meisje MIN Dcla 6845 10.31 6
Annabel Molina 28/05/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 7566 9.63 7
Hanne Coen 18/01/2008 Meisje MIN RCT 7600 9.06 8
Margot Faveere 6/02/2007 Meisje MIN DCLA 6828 8.91 9
Morane Vermunicht 1/08/2008 Meisje MIN Roba 7526 7.17 10
Ana-Ines Vemeylen 16/12/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6846 5.98 11
Julie Faveere 3/11/2008 Meisje MIN DCLA 6829 5.91 12



Tess Goedseels 29/09/2008 Meisje MIN 6830 5.37 13

Lander Steensels 29/10/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 198 11.4 1
Wout Vanderhaegen 8/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 203 10.28 2
Kamiel De Haes 24/04/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 9.98 3
Rune Happaerts 2/08/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1198 9.77 4
Jannes Arnout 8/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 174 9.38 5
Jonas Gyselinck 26/11/2009 Jongen PUP Dcla 186 9.03 6
Natanaël Wittocx 24/08/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 214 8.51 7
Mathieu Maes 28/09/1978 Jongen PUP ROBA (Diest) 923 8.20 8
Verleyen Willem 23/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 208 7.86 9
Sander Decuypere 4/04/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 183 7.70 10
Wies Wachtelaer 4/05/2010 Jongen PUP ACKO 406 7.50 11
Matteo Molina 27/09/2020 Jongen PUP niet aangeslotengeen 7.35 12
Elias Cokelaere 14/01/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 180 7.30 13
Lars Stockman 26/06/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 200 7.10 14
Tijs Vanhellemont 16/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 204 6.95 15
Vincent Huybrechs 26/02/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 188 6.95 16
Kwinten Dufresne 18/06/2009 Jongen PUP Roba 1725 6.63 17
Lou Callens 18/10/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 178 6.55 18
Eppo Hanegreefs 16/06/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 187 6.50 19
Vincent Huybrechs 26/02/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 188 6.41 20
Julián Willems 14/07/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 212 6.40 21
Florian Wittebolle 24/03/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 213 5.99 22
Mathieu Angelroth 28/12/2010 Jongen PUP DCLA 0 5.65 23
Milo Caers 6/08/2010 Jongen PUP ROBA 958 5.01 24
Lode Brems 18/12/2009 Jongen PUP DCLA 616 4.95 25

Hanne Smit 21/01/2009 Meisje PUP ROBA 4293 9.02 1
Imke Storms Meisje PUP Roba 4283 8.08 2
Marie Coeckelberghs 5/09/2010 Meisje PUP Dcla 3329 7.50 3
Mirte Leyssens 15/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3335 7.29 4
Lize Ghysen 28/04/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4398 5.70 5
Sophie Vandamme 13/08/2010 Meisje PUP ACKO 4805 5.22 6
Aiko Gysel 20/09/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4097 5.17 7
Fien Bellemans 9/09/2009 Meisje PUP DCLA 3202 4.90 8
Gitte Dufresne 11/07/2010 Meisje PUP ROBA 4401 4.58 9
Cato Cauwenberghs 27/01/2010 Meisje PUP Roba 4131 4.40 10
Eloïse Vermunicht 11/08/2010 Meisje PUP NA 3.70 11

Tristan Michielsen 12/09/2013 Jongen KAN DCLA 3.36


